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Absolutní pořadí 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Peter Vahančík Caterham CSR 260 R2 30 - - - 30 30 20 16 126 

2. Michal Kašpar Citroën Saxo R1 - - 0 23 26 23 23 - 95 

3. Patrick Mayer VW Golf R2 - - 30 30 - - 30 - 90 

4. Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 0 23 0 0 4 3 0 30 60 

5. Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 20 0 0 20 3 16 0 - 59 

6. Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 - - - 26 - 26 0 - 52 

7. Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 0 6 - 14 18 12 0 - 50 

8. Michal Chudačik Renault Clio SP3 4 26 18 1 0 0 0 0 49 

9. Kristián Lovász Peugeot 205 R1 0 0 23 0 - - 26 - 49 

10. Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 3 20 0 10 14 - 0 2 49 

11. Radoslav Paška Honda Civic Vti SP2 8 - 14 0 0 1 0 23 46 

12. Robert Hefler jun. Honda Civic VTI R2 / J - - 26 18 - - - - 44 

13. Peter Gašparík BMW 328i SP4 6 18 0 0 0 10 8 0 42 

14. Edo Bednarik Honda Integra SP3 - 14 - 0 10 - 16 - 40 

15. Michal Siráň Porsche Cayman S2 23 - 0 16 - - - - 39 

16. Stanislav Buzalka Mitsubishi Lancer R2 - - 16 - 23 - - - 39 

17. Patrick Mayer Renault Megane RS S2 - - 20 6 - - 12 - 38 

18. Stanislav Krivák Peugeot 306 R2 - - - - - 20 18 - 38 

19. Milan Mikula Subaru Impreza SP4 2 8 1 0 2 18 4 0 35 

20. Martin Ušela Renault 5 GT Turbo R2 - - - - 20 14 - - 34 

21. Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 0 30 - - 0 - 0 0 30 

22. Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 26 28 

23. Tonda Červenka Citroën Saxo VTS R1 26 - - - - - - - 26 

24. Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 16 0 4 4 0 0 0 - 24 

25. Branislav Goga Honda S2000 SP4 10 3 0 3 6 0 2 0 24 

26. Martin Škopek Mazda MX5 SP3 0 16 0 0 0 0 6 0 22 

27. Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 - - - - 12 8 - - 20 

28. Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 SP2 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 20 20 

29. Pavol Furuc Seat Leon SP4 - - - - - - - 18 18 

30. Pepa Bednarik Citroën Saxo VTS R1 18 - - - - - - - 18 

31. Karel Ušela Renault 5 GT Turbo R2 - - - - 16 0 - - 16 

32. Patrik Osvald Renault Clio Sport SP3 0 - 10 0 0 - 0 6 16 

33. Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 - - 0 0 - - 14 0 14 

34. Ondřej Dostál BMW E30 R2 14 - - - - - - - 14 

35. Tomáš Homola BMW E30 SP4 - 2 - - 8 4 - - 14 

36. Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 - - - - - - - 14 14 

37. Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 13 

38. Zoltán Lovász Mitsubishi Lancer SP4 12 - - - - - - - 12 

39. Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 - 12 0 0 0 - 0 0 12 

40. Michaela Dorčíková Peugeot 106 R2 / Ž 0 - 12 0 - - 0 0 12 

41. Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R2 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 

42. Matej Farkaš Audi 90 SP4 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 - 12 

43. Jiří Pohlídal Audi 90 S2 / J - - - - - - - 12 12 

44. Ivan Komorný Peugeot 306 R2 0 - - 0 - 0 10 - 10 

45. Robert Hefler Honda Civic VTI R2 - - 2 8 - - - - 10 

46. Martin Prokop Renault Clio SP3 0 10 0 - 0 0 - - 10 

47. Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 - 0 - - 0 0 0 8 8 

48. Igor Osvald Mazda 323 GTX SP4 0 0 8 0 - - - 0 8 

49. Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 

50. Petr Michalec Opel Corsa SP4 - 4 - - - - - - 4 

51. Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 SP1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 

52. Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 0 3 

Absolutní pořadí 

 

S1 - Série do 1600 ccm 
SP1 – Sport do 1400 ccm 

R1 – Racing do 1600 ccm 
SP2 – Sport do 1600 ccm 

S2 - Série nad 1600 ccm 
SP3 – Sport do 2000 ccm 

R2 – Racing nad 1600 ccm 
SP4 – Sport nad 2000 ccm 

 

Ž - Ženy 

J - Junioři 
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53. Michal Klenko Honda Civic SP1 0 0 0 2 - - - - 2 

54. Honza Válek Citroën Saxo VTS R1 1 - - - 1 - - - 2 

55. Peter Potocky Honda Civic S2 - - - - 0 - 0 1 1 

56. Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 0 0 - - 0 0 1 0 1 

57. Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1 

             

Třída S1 - Série do 1600 ccm 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Tomáš Kiss Renault Twingo RS S1 30 30 23 30 30 30 30 26 229 

2. Peter Hrabinský Honda Civic S1 18 20 26 20 - 20 20 23 147 

3. Hans Werner Honda CRX S1 26 23 30 26 - - 26 - 131 

4. Martin Filipek Honda Civic S1 - 8 12 18 26 26 18 16 124 

5. Rastislav Radoš Škoda Garde S1 23 - 20 23 - - 16 - 82 

6. Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 16 18 18 16 - - - - 68 

7. Jiří Kraus VW Polo S1 - 12 - - 23 23 - - 58 

8. Peter Kiss Renault Clio S1 - - - - - - 23 20 43 

9. Radovan Eľko Ford Escort S1 14 - 16 - - - 12 - 42 

10. Filip Melicher Honda Civic S1 - - - - - - - 30 30 

11. David Menšík Mazda MX-5 S1 - 26 - - - - - - 26 

12. Ivan Rolko Nissan Micra S1 - - - - - - 8 14 22 

13. Pavol Bednár BMW 116i S1 20 - - - - - - - 20 

14. Pavol Slivka VW Up S1 - - - - - - - 18 18 

15. Zdenek Lukner Honda Civic S1 - - - - - 18 - - 18 

16. Miroslav Simon Renault Clio S1 - - - - - 16 - - 16 

17. Adam Berger Honda CRX S1 - 16 - - - - - - 16 

18. Matej Kudláč Škoda 120L S1 - - - - - - 14 - 14 

19. Martin Temesvari Lada 2101 S1 / J - - - 14 - - - - 14 

20. Dušan Flux Honda Civic S1 - 14 - - - - - - 14 

21. Samuel Dajča Peugeot 106 S1 - - 14 - - - - - 14 

22. Miklos Temesvari Lada 2101 S1 - - - 12 - - - - 12 

23. Roman Landl Nissan Almera S1 12 - - - - - - - 12 

24. Tomáš Predný Mazda 3 S1 - - - - - - 10 - 10 

25. Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid S1 - 10 - - - - - - 10 

26. Jan Hráček Lada 2105 S1 10 - - - - - - - 10 

27. Lukáš Mokoš Škoda Rapid 130 S1 - - 10 - - - - - 10 

28. Jozef Janeček Hyundai Accent S1 8 - - - - - - - 8 

29. Can Erdik Toyota Yaris S1 - - - - - - 7 - 7 

30. Jaroslav Michalec Nissan Micra S1 - 6 - - - - - - 6 

31. Peter Ševčík Ford Escort S1 / J 6 - - - - - - - 6 

32. Daniel Bartek Suzuki Swift S1 - 4 - - - - - - 4 

             

Třída S2 - Série nad 1600 ccm 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Pavol Zajac Honda Civic S2 - 18 16 20 26 26 26 10 142 

2. Lukáš Kolenička Honda Civic Type R S2 12 23 20 - 18 20 10 20 123 

3. Martin Magát Honda Civic S2 16 26 18 18 - - 23 18 119 

4. Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 26 20 23 16 - - 20 12 117 

5. Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 - 30 - - 23 16 14 26 109 

6. Michal Siráň Porsche Cayman S2 30 - 26 30 - - - - 86 

7. Patrick Mayer Renault Megane RS S2 - - 30 26 - - 30 - 86 

8. Filip Melicher Honda Civic Type R S2 - - - - 20 30 - - 50 

9. Ĺubomír Petrík Ford Fiesta S2 0 8 - 3 8 14 - 16 49 

10. Tomáš Debnár BMW E90 S2 - - 14 - 30 - - - 44 

11. Julie Růžičková Mini Cooper S S2 / Ž - 12 10 - - - 8 14 44 

12. Aleš Hreha Nissan 370Z S2 - - - 23 - - 18 - 41 

13. Tomáš Cagaš BMW 320 S2 - - - - 16 23 - - 39 

14. Petr Potocký Honda Civic S2 - - - - 12 - 4 23 39 

15. Richard Nemeth Honda Civic S2 14 - 12 12 - - - - 38 

16. Radim Rosický VW Polo S2 - - - - 14 18 - - 32 

17. Jiří Pohlídal Audi 90 S2 / J - - - - - - - 30 30 

18. Miriam Siráňová Porsche Cayman S2 / Ž 18 - 8 4 - - - - 30 

19. Tomáš Bíly Renaul Clio R.S. S2 23 - - - - - - - 23 

20. Jiřina Mrázková Ford Fiesta S2 / Ž 20 - - - - - - - 20 
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21. Matuš Pavlik Honda S2000 S2 - - - - - - 16 - 16 

22. Petr Šín Peugeot 206 S2 - 16 - - - - - - 16 

23. Gustav Miškeje Honda Civic S2 - - - 14 - - - - 14 

24. Martin Ševcech Seat Leon S2 - 14 - - - - - - 14 

25. Václav Vorbis Renault Scenic S2 - - 4 - 10 - - - 14 

26. Michal Krajčovič Mazda MX-5 S2 3 - - 10 - - - - 13 

27. Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 - - - - - - 12 - 12 

28. Jan Studénka Alfa Romeo 156 S2 - 10 - - - - - - 10 

29. Miroslav Višňa BMW E90 S2 10 - - - - - - - 10 

30. Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 - 4 - - - - 6 - 10 

31. Jiří Pawlik Ford Mondeo S2 8 - - - - - - - 8 

32. Štefan Kočiž BMW 330i S2 - - - 8 - - - - 8 

33. Peter Pulpitel Fiat Bravo GTI S2 - - 6 - - - - - 6 

34. Ladislav Šimeček Honda Accord S2 - 6 - - - - - - 6 

35. Matúš Staník Ford Focus ST S2 6 - - - - - - - 6 

36. Dávid Lekeš Ford Focus S2 - - - 6 - - - - 6 

37. Simona Hofierková Ford Focus ST S2 / Ž 4 - - - - - - - 4 

38. Miroslav Majó BMW E30 S2 - - - - - - 3 - 3 

39. Roman Sayed Škoda Octavia S2 - 3 - - - - - - 3 

40. František Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 - - - - - - 2 - 2 

41. Tomáš Predný Corvette C6 S2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 

42. Peter Rigó Toyota MR2 S2 2 - - - - - - - 2 

43. Koloman Bernáth Renault Megane Cabrio S2 - - - - - - 1 - 1 

44. Robert Mikulec Honda Civic S2 1 - - - - - - - 1 

             

             

Třída SP1 - Sport do 1400 ccm 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 26 30 26 26 30 30 30 - 198 

2. Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 SP1 20 18 20 23 23 23 23 23 173 

3. Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 18 16 14 14 26 26 20 26 160 

4. Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 16 23 16 18 20 20 18 18 149 

5. Dominik Budoš Skoda 120L SP1 12 20 - 20 - 18 16 - 86 

6. Michal Klenko Honda Civic SP1 - - 30 30 - - - - 60 

7. Jaroslav Mušínský Suzuki Swift SP1 30 26 - - - - - - 56 

8. Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 - - - - - - 26 30 56 

9. Roman Hejdiš Suzuki Ignis SP1 23 12 - - - 16 - - 51 

10. Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 8 14 12 16 - - - - 50 

11. Michaela Dorčíková Peugeot 106 SP1 / Ž - - - - - - 14 16 30 

12. Viktor Mechl Honda Civic SP1 14 - - - - 14 - - 28 

13. Rastislav Šimon Fiat 127 SP1 - - 23 - - - - - 23 

14. Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 - - - - - - - 20 20 

15. Katarína Klenková Honda Civic SP1 / Ž - - 18 - - - - - 18 

16. Marek Mechl Honda Civic SP1 / J 6 - - - - 12 - - 18 

17. Lenka Konečná Peugeot 106 SP1 / Ž - - - - - - - 14 14 

18. Gustáv Németh Peugeot 106 SP1 4 10 - - - - - - 14 

19. Andrej Rezbárik Nissan Micra SP1 - - - - - - 12 - 12 

20. Daniel Mihálik Škoda 120LS SP1 10 - - - - - - - 10 

             

Třída SP2 - Sport do 1600 ccm 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 20 23 16 26 26 30 30 30 201 

2. Radoslav Paška Honda Civic Vti SP2 30 - 30 30 30 26 26 26 198 

3. Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 23 6 26 14 - 20 16 18 123 

4. Michal Novák Citroen Saxo VTS SP2 26 30 - - 23 - 23 20 122 

5. Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 Gti SP2 16 - 14 10 18 23 - 23 104 

6. Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 - 26 6 23 20 - 18 10 103 

7. Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 - 20 4 12 - - 20 16 72 

8. Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 - 16 23 16 - - - 12 67 

9. Michal Nosáĺ Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 - - 20 20 - - 10 - 50 

10. Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP2 / J - - 18 18 - - 14 - 50 

11. Ján Rajczy Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 - 14 12 - - - - 14 40 

12. Radek Máčala Citroën Saxo SP2 - - - - 14 18 - - 32 
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13. Pavol Slivka Honda Civic SP2 12 - 10 8 - - - - 30 

14. Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 SP2 10 - 3 - 16 - - - 29 

15. Kristián Lovász Peugeot 106 SP2 - 18 - - - - - - 18 

16. Stanislav Pecha Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 18 - - - - - - - 18 

17. Milan Margala Citroen Saxo SP2 8 - - - - - 8 - 16 

18. Michal Lago Honda Civic SP2 - - 8 6 - - - - 14 

19. Tomáš Hindi Honda Civic SP2 14 - - - - - - - 14 

20. Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP2 - - - - - - 12 - 12 

21. Tomáš Kameništiak Opel Tigra SP2 / J - 12 - - - - - - 12 

22. Miloš Pořízka Škoda Felicia SP2 - 10 - - - - - - 10 

23. Michal Pořízka Škoda Felicia SP2 - 8 - - - - - - 8 

24. Michal Klenko Honda Civic SP2 6 - - - - - - - 6 

25. Katarína Klenková Honda Civic SP2 / Ž 4 - - - - - - - 4 

26. Marek Duchovič Peugeot 206 SP2 3 - - - - - - - 3 

27. Juraj Dohňanský BMW E36 SP2 2 - - - - - - - 2 

              

Třída SP3 - Sport do 2000 ccm 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Michal Chudačik Renault Clio SP3 26 30 30 26 16 30 14 14 186 

2. Martin Škopek Mazda MX5 SP3 20 26 14 18 14 20 26 20 158 

3. Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 18 16 18 14 26 23 20 23 158 

4. Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 30 14 23 30 20 26 12 - 155 

5. Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 16 18 16 23 23 14 23 12 145 

6. Patrik Osvald Renault Clio Sport SP3 23 8 26 - 18 - 18 30 123 

7. Edo Bednarik Honda Integra SP3 - 23 - 20 30 - 30 - 103 

8. Martin Prokop Renault Clio SP3 14 20 12 - 12 18 - - 76 

9. Marian Marianič Ford Escort RS2000 SP3 2 12 0 8 3 10 4 - 39 

10. Drahomir Osvald Mazda RX-8 SP3 0 0 0 6 - - 2 26 34 

11. Stanislav Rajczy Renault Clio SP3 4 10 - - - - - 16 30 

12. Ján Struhár Mazda MX-5 SP3 12 - - 16 0 - - - 28 

13. Vojtěch Křečan Peugeot 306 SP3 - - 20 - 8 - - - 28 

14. Miloš Polakovič Honta Integra Type R SP3 - - - 12 - - 16 - 28 

15. Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta Sport SP3 - - - - 10 16 - - 26 

16. Martin Zabloudil Daihatsu Charade SP3 - 6 10 4 - - - - 20 

17. Jakub Kuchárek Nissan Almera SP3 - - - - - - - 18 18 

18. Vladimir Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 6 4 0 - - - 8 - 18 

19. Tomáš Borovian Renault Clio SP3 - 2 - - 2 12 - - 16 

20. Martin Liška Renault Clio SP3 - 3 - - 4 8 - - 15 

21. Milan Viglaš Honda Integra SP3 - - 4 10 - -   - 14 

22. Dan Bileny BMW E30 SP3 - 1 3 3 - 4 3 - 14 

23. Pavol Furuc Peugeot 205 SP3 - - - - - - 10 - 10 

24. Štefan Severíny Ford Fiesta ST SP3 10 - - - - - - - 10 

25. Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX5 SP3 8 - - - - - - - 8 

26. Marek Debnár Peugeot 206RC SP3 - - 8 - - - - - 8 

27. Tomáš Dlapa Fiat Bravo SP3 - - - - 1 6 - - 7 

28. Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 - - 1 - - - 6 - 7 

29. Karel Vítek VW Polo SP3 - - - - 6 - - - 6 

30. Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP3 - - 6 - - - - - 6 

31. Tomáš Křivánek Ford Focus SP3 - - - - 0 3 - - 3 

32. Jakub Gábriš Ford Fiesta ST SP3 3 - - - - - - - 3 

33. Gábor Ódor BMW E30 SP3 - - - 2 - - 1 - 3 

34. Peter Šimončič Honda Integra SP3 - - 2 - - - - - 2 

35. Pavol Zajac Honda Civic SP3 1 - - - - - - - 1 

             

             

Třída SP4 - Sport nad 2000 ccm 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Milan Mikula Subaru Impreza SP4 20 23 23 16 20 30 23 18 173 

2. Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 12 30 20 20 23 18 18 30 171 

3. Peter Gašparík BMW 328i SP4 23 26 18 26 16 26 26 8 169 

4. Branislav Goga Honda S2000 SP4 26 18 12 30 26 16 20 20 168 

5. Matej Farkaš Audi 90 SP4 - 10 26 18 18 23 16 - 111 

6. Igor Osvald Mazda 323 GTX SP4 8 14 30 14 - - - 23 89 

7. Tomáš Homola BMW E30 SP4 - 16 - - 30 20 - - 66 
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8. Rastislav Novak Nissan 350Z SP4 14 - 16 23 - - - - 53 

9. Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 - - - 12 - - 30 10 52 

10. Martin Pikus Honda Civic SP4 16 - 14 10 - - - - 40 

11. Roman Landl Nissan Juke SP4 - - 3 3 12 - - 14 32 

12. Zoltán Lovász Mitsubishi Lancer SP4 30 - - - - - - - 30 

13. Barbora Vaňová Honda S2000 SP4 / Ž 0 8 0 - - - 10 12 30 

14. Pavol Furuc Seat Leon SP4 - - - - - - - 26 26 

15. Petr Michalec Opel Corsa SP4 - 20 - - - - - - 20 

16. Ján Kocman Volkswagen Golf SP4 18 - - - - - - - 18 

17. Richard Petre BMW E36 SP4 - - - - - - - 16 16 

18. Robert Galovič ml. Renault Megane RS SP4 10 - 6 - - - - - 16 

19. Ladislav Pakši BMW 635 SP4 - - - - - - 14 - 14 

20. Branislav Chaláni BMW 340 SP4 - - - - 14 - - - 14 

21. Václav Bubla BMW E36 SP4 - - - - - - 12 - 12 

22. Samuel Kučo Mazda MX-5 SP4 - 12 - - - - - - 12 

23. Anton Janák BMW E30 SP4 - - 10 - - - - - 10 

24. Martin Hradňanský Toyota Cellica SP4 - - 8 - - - - - 8 

25. Patrik Osvald Subaru Impreza SP4 - - - 8 - - - - 8 

26. Jozef Budai BMW E36 SP4 - - 0 6 - - - - 6 

27. Pavol Mašán Nissan 350Z SP4 6 - - - - - - - 6 

28. Peter Leffler BMW 325CL SP4 - - 4 1 - - - - 5 

29. Alena Vavrincová Honda Civic SP4 / Ž - - 0 4 - - - - 4 

30. Daniel Novak Nissan 350Z SP4 4 - 0 - - - - - 4 

31. Robert Galovič Renault Megane RS SP4 3 - - - - - - - 3 

32. Radovan Adamčík Honda Civic SP4 - - - 2 - - - - 2 

33. Martin Vančo Nissan 350Z SP4 - - 2 - - - - - 2 

34. Filip Melicher Honda Prelude SP4 2 - - - - - - - 2 

35. Nikol Chvalník Ford Focus SP4 - - 1 - - - - - 1 

36. Miroslav Roth Toyora Corolla SP4 1 - - - - - - - 1 

             

             

Třída R1 - Racing do 1600 ccm 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 20 23 16 26 16 18 20 20 159 

2. Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 12 16 20 23 12 16 26 30 155 

3. Michal Kašpar Citroën Saxo R1 - - 18 30 30 30 30 - 138 

4. Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 18 30 - - 20 23 23 23 137 

5. Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 0 14 0 3 14 4 18 26 79 

6. Kristián Lovász Peugeot 106 R1 16 - 30 16 - - - - 62 

7. Michaela Dorčíková Peugeot 106 R1 / Ž 10 - 26 18 - - - - 54 

8. Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 - - - - 26 26 - - 52 

9. Marek Fürst Peugeot 106 R1 8 26 3 6 4 0 - - 47 

10. Honza Válek Citroën Saxo VTS R1 23 - - - 23 - - - 46 

11. Michal Žáček Škoda 120 R1 / J 6 - 2 4 8 12 10 - 42 

12. Lukáš Krupica Škoda Rapid 136 R1 - - - - 18 20 - - 38 

13. Martina Kašparová Citroën Saxo R1 / Ž - - 6 8 0 8 12 - 34 

14. Ondřej Kamas Citroën Saxo VTS R1 - - 12 20 - - - - 32 

15. Peter Holubčík VW Polo R1 1 18 8 0 0 1 4 - 32 

16. Tonda Červenka Citroën Saxo VTS R1 30 - - - - - - - 30 

17. Filip Melicher Honda Civic R1 - - 14 12 - - - - 26 

18. Pepa Bednarik Citroën Saxo VTS R1 26 - - - - - - - 26 

19. Jiří Pohlídal Nissan Micra R1 / J 0 - 4 2 1 3 14 - 24 

20. Tomáš Hindi Mitsubishi Colt R1 - - 23 0 - - - - 23 

21. Vladimír Příborský Škoda Felicia R1 - - - - 10 10 - - 20 

22. Tomáš Jacko Peugeot 106 R1 0 20 - - - - - - 20 

23. František Křivánek Peugeot 106 R1 - - - - 6 14 - - 20 

24. Michal Dedok Honda Civic R1 / J - - - - - - - 18 18 

25. Jozef Vadoczky Citroën Saxo VTS R1 - - - - - - 16 - 16 

26. Zsolt Csernik Peugeot 106 R1 - - - 14 - - - - 14 

27. Róbert Németh Peugeot 106 R1 14 - - - - - - - 14 

28. Filip Andacký Škoda Felicia R1 - 12 - - 0 0 - - 12 

29. Michal Mikle Mitsubishi Colt R1 - - 10 0 - - - - 10 

30. Róbert Pastor Peugeot 106 R1 - - - 10 - - - - 10 

31. Karel Zeiner ml. Citroën Saxo VTS R1 - - - - 3 6 - - 9 

32. Viktor Mechl Honda Civic R1 - - - - - - 8 - 8 

33. Marek Mechl Honda Civic R1 / J - - - - - - 6 - 6 

34. Karel Zeiner st. Citroën Saxo VTS R1 - - - - 2 2 - - 4 
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35. Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic R1 4 - - - - - - - 4 

36. Andy Bogy Toyota Corolla R1 3 - - - - - - - 3 

37. Peter Šimončič Mitsubishi Colt R1 2 - - - - - - - 2 

38. Róbert Pastor ml. Peugeot 106 R1 / J - - - 1 - - - - 1 

39. Katarína Eperjessyová Honda Civic R1 / Ž - - 1 0 - - - - 1 

             

             

Třída R2 - Racing nad 1600 ccm 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Peter Vahančík Caterham CSR 260 R2 30 - - - 30 30 23 30 143 

2. Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 26 23 12 23 14 20 8 - 126 

3. Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 20 30 14 16 16 - 3 26 125 

4. Patrick Mayer VW Golf R2 - - 30 30 - - 30 - 90 

5. Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 4 26 - 18 20 16 - - 84 

6. Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 - - - 26 - 26 16 - 68 

7. Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny Gti R2 6 16 8 2 6 6 4 20 68 

8. Stanislav Buzalka Mitsubishi Lancer R2 - - 23 - 26 - - - 49 

9. Ivan Komorný Peugeot 306 R2 10 - - 10 - 10 18 - 48 

10. Robert Hefler jun. Honda Civic VTI R2 / J - - 26 20 - - - - 46 

11. Stanislav Krivák Peugeot 306 R2 - - - - - 23 20 - 43 

12. Martin Ušela Renault 5 GT Turbo R2 - - - - 23 18 - - 41 

13. Robert Hefler Honda Civic VTI R2 - - 20 14 - - - - 34 

14. Karel Ušela Renault 5 GT Turbo R2 - - - - 18 14 - - 32 

15. Richard Nagy BMW E30 R2 / J - - 18 12 - - - - 30 

16. Alexander Rossi Opel Kadett R2 - - - - - - 6 23 29 

17. Petr Běhůnek Subaru Impreza R2 16 - - - - - 12 - 28 

18. Kristián Lovász Peugeot 205 R2 - - - - - - 26 - 26 

19. Pavel Hradil Peugeot 205 GTI R2 - - - - 12 12 - - 24 

20. Ondřej Dostál BMW E30 R2 23 - - - - - - - 23 

21. Peter Nemčič Honda Prelude R2 - - 10 3 - 8 - - 21 

22. Lukáš Opatovský Audi 80 R2 - 20 - - - - - - 20 

23. Petr Šťastný Škoda Fabia R2 - 18 - - - - - - 18 

24. Pavol Bednár BMW 320is R2 18 - - - - - - - 18 

25. Andrej Kováč Ford Puma Cup R2 - - 16 - - - - - 16 

26. Gábor Majer Seat Leon R2 - - - - - - 14 - 14 

27. Viktor Mechl Peugeot 205 R2 - - 6 8 - - - - 14 

28. Jiří Pohlídal Audi 80 R2 / J - 14 - - - - - - 14 

29. Radim Ptáček VW Golf TDI R2 14 - - - - - - - 14 

30. Pavla Hradilová Peugeot 205 GTI R2 / Ž - - - - 8 4 - - 12 

31. Marek Ondriš Mitsubishi Lancer R2 12 - - - - - - - 12 

32. Peter Sliacky BMW 323 Compact R2 - - - - - - 10 - 10 

33. Juraj Debnar Renault Clio R2 - - - - 10 - - - 10 

34. Marek Mechl Peugeot 205 R2 / J - - 4 6 - - - - 10 

35. Erik Ševčík Peugeot 206 RC R2 8 - - - - - - - 8 

36. Csongor Virag BMW E36 R2 / J - - 1 4 - - - - 5 

37. Renáta Mackovičová Peugeot 306 R2 / Ž - - - - - 3 2 - 5 

38. Dominik Kinaš Škoda 110R R2 - - 3 - - - - - 3 

39. Roman Blažek Mitsubishi Lancer R2 0 - 2 - - - - - 2 

              

              

Třída J - Junioři do 20 let (včetně) 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Jiří Pohlídal Nissan Micra R1 / J 26 30 18 18 26 26 26 30 200 

2. Michal Žáček Škoda 120 R1 / J 30 - 16 20 30 30 23 - 149 

3. Marek Mechl Peugeot 205 GTI R2 / J 23 - 20 16 - 23 20 - 102 

4. Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP2 / J - - 23 23 - - 30 - 76 

5. Robert Hefler jun. Honda Civic VTI R2 / J - - 30 30 - - - - 60 

6. Richard Nagy BMW E30 R2 / J - - 26 26 - - - - 52 

7. Michal Dedok Honda Civic R1 / J 20 - - - - - - 26 46 

8. Csongor Virag BMW E36 R2 / J - - 14 14 - - - - 28 

9. Tomáš Kameništiak Opel Tigra SP2 / J - 26 - - - - - - 26 

10. Peter Ševčík Ford Escort S1 / J 18 - - - - - - - 18 

11. Martin Temesvari Lada 2101 S1 / J - - - 12 - - - - 12 

12. Róbert Pastor ml. Peugeot 106 R1 / J - - - 10 - - - - 10 
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Třída Ž - Ženy 

Pořadí Jezdec Auto Třída 
1. z 2. z 3. z 4. z 5. z 6. z 7. z 8. z 

Celkem bodů 
TN (SK) HO (CZ) SR (SK) SR (SK) NÁ (CZ) NÁ (CZ) DS (SK) DL (SK) 

1. Michaela Dorčíková Peugeot 106 R1 / Ž 30 - 30 30 - - 30 26 146 

2. Martina Kašparová Citroën Saxo R1 / Ž - - 18 26 30 30 26 - 130 

3. Julie Růžičková Mini Cooper S S2 / Ž - 26 26 - - - 23 30 105 

4. Barbora Vaňová Honda S2000 SP4 / Ž 18 30 12 - - - 20 20 100 

5. Miriam Siráňová Porsche Cayman S2 / Ž 23 - 20 20 - - - - 63 

6. Alena Vavrincová Honda Civic SP4 / Ž 20 - 16 23 - - - - 59 

7. Pavla Hradilová Peugeot 205 GTI R2 / Ž - - - - 26 26 - - 52 

8. Renáta Mackovičová Peeugeot 306 R2 / Ž - - - - - 23 18 - 41 

9. Katarína Klenková Honda Civic SP1 / Ž 14 - 23 - - - - - 37 

10. Katarína Eperjessyová Honda Civic R1 / Ž - - 14 18 - - - - 32 

11. Jiřina Mrázková Ford Fiesta S2 / Ž 26 - - - - - - - 26 

12. Lenka Konečná Peugeot 106 SP1 / Ž - - - - - - - 23 23 

13. Simona Hofierková Ford Focus ST S2 / Ž 16 - - - - - - - 16 

 


